SOLLATEK AUTOMATIC
VOLTAGE REGULATOR
SINGLE PHASE AUTOMATIC VOLTAGE
REGULATOR 20 TO 75 AMPS
DESCRIPTION
As both high and low mains voltage can damage your electrical
equipment, the Sollatek AVR is designed to monitor and correct the
incoming supply continuously. If the mains voltage rises or drops, the AVR

215 214
220 220
225 225
235 219
240 223
245 228
255 217
265 226
275 234
285 242
295 251
305 260
315 315
MODEL SPECIFICATION
MODEL PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION AMPS kVA WEIGHT (kg) DIMS (L x W x H)
AVR20-22 97102027-CM AVR20-22 5kVA 20A 230V 50Hz Tower 20 4.6 40 215 x 347 x 520
AVR30-22 97103027-CM AVR30-22 7.5kVA 30A 230V 50Hz Tower 30 6.9 55 215 x 347 x 520
AVR40-22 97104027-CM AVR40-22 10kVA 40A 230V 50Hz Tower 40 9.2 60 215 x 347 x 520
AVR50-22 97105027-CM AVR50-22 12kVA 50A 220-240V 50/60Hz 50 11.5 82 460 x 785 x 445
AVR75-22 97107527-CM AVR75-22 18KVA 75A 220-240V 50/60Hz 75 17.2 100 460 x 785 x 445
SOLLATEK (UK) LIMITED
Sollatek House, Waterside
Drive, Langley, Slough SL3 6EZ,
United Kingdom